
Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College  

Online Webinar on 

Guidance for Competitive Examination 

Organized by 

Student Development Committee 

 

Key-note speaker:  Mr. Rahul Rangarkar,  

Member, Allumni Association, 

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College, Amravati 

 

Date:    30/04/2021 

No. of participants:  114 

 

List of participants: 

Sr. No. Name of the participant Contact No. 

1 Mr. Pratik Bapurao Waghamare 8669273091 

2 Mr. Sumit Purushottam Kshirsagar 9175594933 

3 Ku. Apeksha Sanjay Bhoyar 8551074021 

4 Ku. Megha Vijay Kabire 9186920950 

5 Ku. Shraddha Sunil Wawre 9767993974 

6 Ku. Vaishnavi Namdev Pandhare 9764250932 

7 Mr. Sanjivani Vinod Wajpe 9607575484 

8 Mr. SHIVANJALI VINODRAO WAJPE 7350796388 

9 Mr. Shrikant Champalal Darsimbe 7264821830 

10 Ku. Kajal Dhanesh Dhawale 9545152712 

11 Ku. Payal Pradiprao Yadav 8408919256 

12 Ku. Sakshi Sanjay Chawake 9096288288 

13 Mr. Yash Dharmadeep Gawai 9156916891 

14 Ku. Mayuri Gajananrao Borkar 9881271810 

15 Ku. Pallavi Dinesh Vakalkar 9763402298 

16 Ku. Prachi Ravindra Bramhane 9325985302 

17 Ku. Rupali Sunil Gurchal 8317231705 

18 Ku. Sakshi Bhaskarrao Shingane 8605309057 

19 Mr. Manisha Janardhan Wardhe 8411980290 

20 Ku. Prachi Dhanraj Khobragade 7058001349 

21 Ku. Anushka Dhananjay Nihatkar 8669737334 

22 Ku. Ishika Sanjayrao Chaware 9763479194 

23 Ku. Nikita Vijay Wankhade 7821897622 

24 Mr. Abhay Bhaskarrao Wankhade 9356413437 



25 Mr. Sahil Jumma Manjare 7666791870 

26 Ku. Arti Vijayrao Ukey 9763968475 

27 Ku. Megha Rajeshrao Sirsiya 8830366956 

28 Ku. Pratiksha Sunil Deore 9307506197 

29 Ku. Rakshita Dnyaneshwar Dongre 9021966357 

30 Ku. Saloni Ramesh Rathod 9579536632 

31 Mr. Pawan Prakash Pawar 9370852623 

32 Mr. Gulshan Sanjayrao Sadanshiv 7083617857 

33 Ku. Mayuri Subhash Uke 8623875273 

34 Ku. Sakshi Diwakar Mohod 9607209702 

35 Ku. Sakshi Pramodrao Chincholkar 9096424619 

36 Mr. Gaurav Sanjay Meshram 7262865624 

37 Mr. Shubham Anil Sardar 9822831233 

38 Ku. Aachal Subhash Karde 9881508606 

39 Ku. Arpita Kisanrao Sarape 8551805203 

40 Ku. Prajkta Gajanan Wankhade 7038022981 

41 Ku. Punam Sharad Sonone 9373424719 

42 Ku. Roshni Krushna Meshram 7030192571 

43 Mr. Ajay Devidas Meshram 9146448260 

44 Mr. Akash Ramchandra Dhage 8605824854 

45 Ku. Ashwini Rajendra Sadanshiv 9527690617 

46 Ku. Pallavi Rajendra Sadanshiv 9923767130 

47 Ku. Komal Dnyaneshwar Meshram 9860441691 

48 Ku. Komal Ganeshrao Sadafale 9764045791 

49 Ku. Payal Bhaskar Rathod 9146254076 

50 Mr. Danish Gautam Popatkar 9309718093 

51 Ku. Amruta Sanjay Padwad 9404346379 

52 Ku. Apeksha Rajkumar Khandare 8007203136 

53 Ku. Hrutuja Satish Kadu 9371866391 

54 Ku. Payal Purushottam Waghare 9890097462 

55 Mr. Aditya Anant Hivarale 9823053804 

56 Mr. Avinash Gajanan Zarkar 8408999790 

57 Mr. Sagar Shubhash Shinde 9325084792 

58 Mr. Yash Devidas Bhadke 9922020238 

59 Ku. Saloni Arunrao Band 9766464253 

60 Ku. Laxmi Narayan Raut 8390691779 

61 Mr. Shubham Namdevrao Khajone 8550947226 

62 Ku. Achal Avdhut Mandale 7378994133 

63 Ku. Dhanshri Subhash Kale 8698126859 

64 Ku. Priyanka Gajanan Khobragade 8007164517 

65 Ku. Rabiya Parveen Sheikh Khalil  9527055218 



66 Ku. Rutuja Sunilrao Jaisingpure 8180802494 

67 Ku. Samiksha Navnath Meshram 9545347784 

68 Ku. Sarala Gundaram Karpate 7517568694 

69 Ku. Vrushabh Anil Dhakade 7030989079 

70 Mr. Akash Tukaramji Uke 7387725411 

71 Prathmesh Sanjay Amale 9637189927 

72 Hrushikesh Rameshwarro Borkar 8605438272 

73 Kunal Vijay Walke 9529270352 

74 Rucha Narendra Sardar 9527973082 

75 Kushal Sanjayrao Wasankar 9309162549 

76 Pragati Kamlesh Pethe 8262010573 

77 Sanika Viijay Deshpande 9970266017 

78 Gauri Ravindra Pathare 9326862995 

79 Kajal Madhu Kalose 9518705663 

80 Vaishnavi Dashrath Jondhale 7387961895 

81 Ankita Rajkumar Khandare 9307526851 

82 Yogesh Diwakar Raut 8459800798 

83 Achal Shriram Bandabuche 7498621119 

84 Shweta Gajananrao Saut 8698805854 

85 Harsh Rajendra Popat 8766571668 

86 Shantanu Vijay Thawale 7499024822 

87 Alisha Pramod Datar 8888907280 

88 Gauri Nitinrao Rithe 9518544943 

89 Gauri Sureshrao Tayade 7410795083 

90 Hemlata Dhanraj Makade 7768989620 

91 Pallavi Hiralal Jadhao 9284626284 

92 Sakshi Milindrao Ahiwar 8975231525 

93 Vaishnavi Ramkrushna Amdare 7391941070 

94 Vaishnavi Vilasrao Kale 9527081657 

95 Vishalakshi Atul Joshi 9518953749 

96 Vruttika Vilasrao Kakad 7448209144 

97 Ku. Ayushi Pravin Deshmukh 9921611989 

98 Ku. Bhagyashri Babanrao Lore 9960598809 

99 Ku. Pooja Vinod Mohod 8518023604 

100 Ku. Priya Vinod Raut 9923561694 

101 Ku. Samruddhi Sanjay Deshmukh 9545184544 

102 Ku. Shital Pramod Chincholkar 9657238941 

103 Ku. Shraddha Samadhan Meshram 8623047359 

104 Ku. Vaishnavi Manoj Dubey 9028180697 

105 Ku. Vaishnavi Ramdas Wakode 9890434691 

106 Mr. Indrajeet Sudesh Chakre 7447312141 



107 Mr. Rutvik Digambar Pawar 9763206794 

108 Mr. Sachin Sandip Kokane 8805629983 

109 Ku. Janhavi Mohan Sable 9420078627 

110 Ku. Ravina Vijay Bhalerao 9767230944 

111 Ku. Sarika Santoshrao Kaware 9822669194 

112 Ku. Shivani Parmeshwar Kshirsagar 9545099068 

113 Ku. Vaishnavi Ganeshrao Nanote 8830863540 

114 Mr. Nutan Sureshrao Kadukar 9422129866 

 

 

Smt. Narsamma Arts, Commerce and Science College  

 

Online Webinar on 

Professional Development for Real Life  

 

Organized by 

Student Development Committee 

 

Key-note speaker:  Prof. Dr. Smita Harwani,  

Certified Zumba Instructor, Event Manager 

 

Date and Time:  30/04/2021, 1.15 pm 

No. of participants:  60 

 

List of participants: 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of the participant Contact No. 

1 Shantanu Vijay Thawale 7499024822 

2 Alisha Pramod Datar 8888907280 

3 Gauri Nitinrao Rithe 9518544943 

4 Gauri Sureshrao Tayade 7410795083 

5 Hemlata Dhanraj Makade 7768989620 

6 Pallavi Hiralal Jadhao 9284626284 

7 Sakshi Milindrao Ahiwar 8975231525 

8 Vaishnavi Ramkrushna Amdare 7391941070 

9 Vaishnavi Vilasrao Kale 9527081657 

10 Vishalakshi Atul Joshi 9518953749 

11 Vruttika Vilasrao Kakad 7448209144 



12 Ku. Ayushi Pravin Deshmukh 9921611989 

13 Ku. Bhagyashri Babanrao Lore 9960598809 

14 Ku. Pooja Vinod Mohod 8518023604 

15 Ku. Priya Vinod Raut 9923561694 

16 Ku. Samruddhi Sanjay Deshmukh 9545184544 

17 Ku. Shital Pramod Chincholkar 9657238941 

18 Ku. Shraddha Samadhan Meshram 8623047359 

19 Ku. Vaishnavi Manoj Dubey 9028180697 

20 Ku. Vaishnavi Ramdas Wakode 9890434691 

21 Mr. Indrajeet Sudesh Chakre 7447312141 

22 Mr. Rutvik Digambar Pawar 9763206794 

23 Mr. Sachin Sandip Kokane 8805629983 

24 Ku. Janhavi Mohan Sable 9420078627 

25 Ku. Ravina Vijay Bhalerao 9767230944 

26 Ku. Sarika Santoshrao Kaware 9822669194 

27 Ku. Shivani Parmeshwar Kshirsagar 9545099068 

28 Ku. Vaishnavi Ganeshrao Nanote 8830863540 

29 Mr. Nutan Sureshrao Kadukar 9422129866 

30 Ku. Krishna Pradiprao Deshmukh 9766885471 

31 Ku. Sakshi Kiransingh Chavhan 8055251482 

32 Ku. Siddhi Sandeep Kale 9420519454 

33 Ku. Sanjana Rameshrao Sao 9730201213 

34 Mr. Prajwal Hemantrao Thakare 9923196006 

35 Mr. Ujwal Hemantrao Thakare 9923196006 

36 Ku. Tulsi Diliprao Yadav 7066307883 

37 Mr. Sanket Umeshrao Taywade 9860407373 

38 Mr. Abhijit Rajendra Kanbale 7249109379 

39 Shital Sanjay Kale 9518700362 

40 Ghanshyam Ganeshrao Pokale 9096907618 

41 Mayuri Vinodrao Ingole 8551084481 

42 Vaishnavi Sunil Warankar 7887412183 

43 Ajinkya Vinayakrao Pawar 7264908220 

44 Ketaki Pruthviraj Thakur 8421869119 

45 Pallavi Pramod Sonone 7057558065 

46 Devesh Manohar Ankar 8408833487 

47 Samiksha Sanjay Virulkar 7038117614 

48 Rina Anilrao Belsare 7264861315 

49 Dhanashri Dhanraj Sakarde 7796256154 

50 Prathamesh Jayant Deshpande 8600496437 

51 Sneha Rameshrao Waghmare 7030474769 

52 Smarnika Vinayakrao Deshmukh 9130800339 



53 Alpesh Dnyaneshwar Belsare 9604267380 

54 Vivek Kisan Jadhav 7030773101 

55 Chaitali Rangrao Deshmukh 8806440502 

56 Rahul Gajananrao Bodne 9370335347 

57 Divya Sahebrao Sahare 9067194144 

58 Reena Ravindra Vighne 7264063654 

59 Sujata Ganeshrao Titare 7066377670 

60 Tejaswini Dineshrao Parliwar 8208064840 

 


